ADVANCED PURITY SOLUTIONS
Optimized design with flow rates up to 833,333 slpm.
GPS8 Nitrogen
Gas Purifiers
Efficient bulk gas removal of H2O, O2,
CO, CO2, and H2 impurities
Entegris GPS8 auto regenerable bulk gas purifiers efficiently
remove multiple impurities with high reliability, low cost, and

CO2 <0.5 ppm <0.1 ppb
H2 <2.0 ppm <0.15 ppb
H2O <5.0 ppm <0.1 ppb
TOC (>C5 as C7 H8 ) – <1.0 ppt3
Acids (as SO2 ) – <1.0 ppt3
Bases (as NH3 ) – <5.0 ppt3
Refractory Compounds (as HMDSO) – <1.0 ppt3
1 Consult factory for non-standard inlet or outlet purity requirements.
2  Tested to <1ppbv at the factory. Gas purity levels indicated will be achieved after the purifier has performed two regenerations
per adsorber bed after on-site commissioning.
3 Not tested at the factory.
FLOW RATES Nm3/hr slpm
PS8-MGS10 - PS8-MGS40 10 – 40 167 – 667
PS8-MGS50 - PS8-MGS60 50 – 60 833 – 1,000
PS8-MGS90 - PS8-MGS120 90 – 120 1,500 – 2,000
GPS8-MGT200 - GPS8-MGT300 200 – 300 3,333 – 5,000
GPS8-MGT400 - GPS8-MGT1400 400 – 1,400 6,667 – 23,324
GPS8-MGT1500 - GPS8-MGT3000 1,500 – 3,000 24,990 – 49,980
GPS8-MGT3500 - GPS8-MGT6000 3,500 – 6,000 58,310 – 99,960
GPS8-MGT6600 - GPS8-MGT12500 6,600 – 12,500 109,956 – 208,250
GPS8-MGT13000 - GPS8-MGT20000 13,000 – 20,000 216,580 – 333,200
Maximum pressure drop <0.7 bar (70 kPa)
Note: Purifiers are gas specific and should only be used for the gas indicated.
FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please call your Regional Customer Service Center today to learn what Entegris can do for you.